
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0908 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/14/2016 Work Session

On agenda: Final action:11/8/2016 11/8/2016

Title: *Consideration of Resolution 2016-72, Awarding the Construction Contract (COF Contract No. 2015-
0070) for the Goose Creek Sanitary Sewer Extension Project, From West of I-65 to the East Side of I-
65, to Dynamic Construction, LLC in the Amount of $1,717,620.40. (Deferred from 10-27-16 Capital
Investment Committee)

Sponsors: Paul Holzen, Mark Hilty, Patricia McNeese

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AWARD REC LTR 092616, 2. Resolution 2016-72 to award bid Goose Creek Sewer Project.Law
Approved

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acknowledgedWork Session11/8/2016 1

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen11/8/2016 1 Pass

referredCapital Investment Committee10/27/2016 1

City of Franklin Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

